SCHEDULE OF AUB-EN

2025

Exam Date/Time

Registration Dates

Thursday, January 9, 2025
9:00 am —1:00 pm

January 6- 8

Friday, January 10, 2025
9:00 am — 1:00 pm

January 6 - 8

Thursday, February 20, 2025
9:00 am — 1:00 pm

February 17 - 19

Friday, February 21, 2025
9:00 am — 1:00 pm

February 17- 19

Thursday, March 6, 2025

9:00 am — 1:00 pm March 3 - 5
a0 am 100 pm March 35
a0 to0pm April7 -9
a0 am . 106 é?n% April 7- 9
o 200 pm ey 12-14
oo am iyl}g(’)zporﬁs May 12 - 14
Thgfg%agﬂnﬁ&g 'pi?zg) June 16 - 18
om0 June 1618
Thél;:rgt)jaz;/r’njij Ii/:(%g ’pzrr(l)25 July 14 - 16
"a004m - 100 pm iy 14- 16
"a00am - 100 pm iy 22-24
Thursday, August 7, 2025 August4 - 6

9:00 am —1:00 pm




Friday, August 8, 2025

9:00 am — 1:00 pm August 4 - 6
Wednesday, August 13, 2025

9:00 am — 1:00 pm August 8 - 12

Thursday, August 14, 2025 August 8 - 12

9:00 am — 1:00 pm

Thursday, August 21, 2025
9:00 am — 1:00 pm

August 18-20

Friday, August 22, 2025
9:00 am — 1:00 pm

August 18-20

Wednesday, August 27, 2025
9:00 am — 1:00 pm

August 22-26

Friday, October 10, 2025
9:00 am — 1:00 pm

October 7 -9

Thursday, November 6, 2025
9:00 am — 1:00 pm

November 3 -5

Friday, November 7, 2025
9:00 am — 1:00 pm

November 3 - 5

Thursday, December 18, 2025
9:00 am —1:00 pm

December 15-17

Friday, December 19, 2025
9:00 am — 1:00 pm

December 15-17




